PROPERTY NO 15 , IS 900 sq.ft ,WARD NO 02, NAYGAON

TQ. DARYAPUR, THUS CONSTRACTION MODE THEREO

ADMEASURING 487 SQ. FT DIST.-AMRAVATI- 444602

BOUNDRIES ASPER - EAST- ROAD ,WEST- ROAD , NORTH -

SARVISHLINE, SOUTH -ROAD

Demand Notice Date

12-08-2025

Rs. 503627.7/- (Rupees Five
lakh three thousand six

hundred twenty seven rupees

and seven paisa only.)

21-01-2026

(Symbolic

possession)

Sd/- Authorised Officer

Mahindra Rural Housing Finance Ltd.

(FIN NO -365329 (XSEMAMR00311149)-

AMARAVATI)

SANJAY MAHADEORAO BHATKAR, NANDA

SANJAY BHATKAR, R/O- NAIGAON ARALA

DARYAPUR AMRAVATI PIN CODE- 444803

[...]

SQ.MTR )WARD NO .3 AT MOUJE MANGRULI TQ.WARUD

DIST- AMRAVATI WITHIN THE LIMITS OF GRAM

PANCHAYAT MANGRULI WHICH IS BOUNDED AS UNDER-

EAST - HOUSE OF GULHANE ,WEST- HOUSE OF BRAMHANE

,NORTH-HOUSEOFDHOTE , SOUTH -ROAD

Demand Notice Date

12-08-2025

Rs. 459414/- (Rupees Four

lakh fifty nine thousand four

hundred fourteen only)

21-01-2026

(Symbolic

possession)

(FIN NO- 1456325 (XSEMAMR01120958)-

AMARAVATI)

DNYANESHWAR SAMPAT KAPLE, SHALINI

DNYANESHWAR KAPLE, RAHUL

DNYANESHWARRAO KAPILE, SANKET

DNYANESHWAR KAPILE, ABHINAV

SUDHAKAR AGRAWAL R/O ALL Ward No 3

Mu Po Mangruli Peth , Tq Warud,Dist

[...]

SHIVAR LIMIT, S,NO 2/2 , PLOT NO 15, IN TQ- AKOLA 7 DIST

AKOLA IS AREA 753.20 SQ.FT . MADE THERE ON

ADMEASURING 350 SQ.FT BOUNDRIES AS PER - EAST-

PLOT NO 14, WEST- REMAINING PLACE OF SAME PLOT ,

NORTH - FARMLAND, SOUTH -9METERROAD.

Demand Notice Date

12-08-2025

Rs. 114354.26 (Rupees One

lakh fourteen thousand three

hundred fifty four and Twenty

Six paisa only.)

21-01-2026

(Symbolic

possession)

(FIN NO-265620 (XSEMAKO00250037)-

AKOLA)

SATISH SEVAKARAM BAGALE, MANJUSHA

SATISH BAGALE, R/O - SHADRAD NAGAR

,SHIVAR ,TQ. DIST AKOLA PIN CODE- 444104

4. Layout Plot No. 29 measuring about 165Sq.mtrs.

[...]

NAP-34/Shegaon/73/2000-01 of Dt. 17/08/2001,

situated within the limits of M.C. Shegaon, Tq.

Shegaon&Dist. Buldhana,which isboundedby : East :

Layout Road, West :Plot No. 24, North :Plot No. 30,

South :PlotNo. 28.

Demand Notice Date

05-11-2025

Rs. 3409829/- (Rupees Thirty

four lakh nine thousand eight

hundred twenty nine only)

16-01-2026

(Symbolic

possession)

(FIN NO- 1725909

(X0AHAKO000001725909) AKOLA)

Mr Anand Vinodrao Wajpe, SHREEKANT

VINODRAO WAJPE, SMITA ANANDRAO

WAJPE, R/O At Sadguru Nagar Murarka

College Shegaon Dist Buldhana Landmark -

Murarka College Shegaon Buldhana

[...]

NAP-34/Shegaon/73/2000-01 of Dt. 17/08/2001,

situated within the limits of M.C. Shegaon, Tq.

Shegaon&Dist. Buldhana,which isboundedby : East :

Layout Road, West :Plot No. 24, North :Plot No. 30,

South :PlotNo. 28.

Demand Notice Date

05-11-2025

Rs. 1322547/- (Rupees

Thirteen lakh twenty two

thousand five hundred forty

seven only)

16-01-2026

(Symbolic

possession)

(FIN NO- 1729299 -

XNHLAKO000001729299) AKOLA)

Mr Anand Vinodrao Wajpe, SHREEKANT

VINODRAO WAJPE, SMITA ANANDRAO

WAJPE, R/O At Sadguru Nagar Murarka

College Shegaon Dist Buldhana Landmark -

Murarka College Shegaon Buldhana